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Czech Junior Nationals 2023 - It. Optimist

c. plachty
AUT 1245

AUT 2033
CZE 11
CZE 12
CZE 130
CZE 141
CZE 191
CZE 240
CZE 289
CZE 3
CZE 436
CZE 550
CZE 615
CZE 681
CZE 689
CZE 714
CZE 718
CZE 728
CZE 744
CZE 769
CZE 773
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CZE 779
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CZE 786
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CZE 801
CZE 81
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CZE 84
CZE 861
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CZE 884
CZE 902
CZE 908
CZE 912

Lipno - Cerna v Posumavi

Startovni listina - STRIBRNA/SILVER

Final series - 1. - 2. 9. 2023 - red ribbon

jmeno
Breitenstein Benedikt

Wagner Kris
Marek Smésny
Karel Kalab

Vit Motlik

Julie Hegrova
Prokop Cesany,
Nada Hegrova
Josefina Cudkova
Ema Lidafikova
Antonin Cesany
Marie Halouzkova
Svétlana VI¢kova
Nela Novakova
Simon Konopik
Jan Sulc

Viktorie Novakova
Simon Binko
Victoria Vaszi

Jan Hubaéek
Alzbéta Mannelova
Zuzana Satranska
Jonas Havelka
Simona Srdinkova
Katefina Vaszi
Sara NeveléSova
Adam Jilich
Stépan Tomola
Jifi Holy

Samuel Kotek
Vojtéch Verl
Simon Poustevnik
Oliver Jan Cutka
Hynek Karas
Jachym Sileny,
Adam Hartman
Johana Klimova
Ludmila Rezkova
Oskar Busta
FrantiSek Zakoucky
Denisa Podrabska
Edita Fuchsova

Violeta BrejSova

reg.cislo
9904-0055

9904-0056
2201-0092
1606-0313
1504-0121
1705-0206
1101-0617
1705-0205
2402-0001
2101-0767
1101-0618
2116-0013
1606-0301
1701-0360
2101-0765
1902-0224
1402-0498
1402-0462
1609-0274
1101-0620
1909-0135
1901-0484
1101-0503
1901-0500
1609-0302
1609-0307
1402-0510
1101-0473
2404-0465
1702-0222
1705-0165
1705-0217
1302-0066
2101-0772
1302-0067
1604-0301
1101-0514
1504-0141
1101-0636
1101-0662
1609-0313
1130-1848

1504-0111
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Stribrna
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Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
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Mladsi zacky Stribrna

Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
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Mladsi zacky Stribrna

Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
Mladsi zacky Stribrna

Starsi zaci  Stribrna
Mladsi zacky Stribrna
Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
Mladsi zacky Stribrna
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Mladsi zaci  Stribrna
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Starsi zacky Stribrna

Mladsi zacky Stribrna



lodni trida zeme
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist

INEFFERRENEENEQIIIIIDY

Optimist

c. plachty
CZE 915

CZE 923
CZE 924
CZE 948
CZE 951
CZE 954
CZE 960
ITA9765
SVK 11
SVK 111
SVK 13142
SVK 143
SVK 2207
SVK 25
SVK 256
SVK 331
SVK 517
SVK 565
SVK 574
SVK 81

SVK 992

jmeno
Marek Musil

Denis MatouSek
Nevena BrejSova
Viktor Vaclavek
Stépan Binko
Tobias Mahr

Lea Razova

Ludovico Maria Quintiliani

Vanda Brachtlova
Monika Schmidt
Zuzana Zimani
Adam Holak

Jan Krieg|stein
Rebecca Opalka
Gregor Kolenciak

Lucia Stolarikova

Tamara Brestovska

Martin Mihalik
Jergu$ Brestovsky
Ema Vargova

Samo Machacek

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

reg.cislo
1101-0581

1909-0136
1504-0110
2109-0644
1402-0461
2001-0261
1606-0299
9909-0029
9901-0101
9901-0025
9901-0110
9901-0009
1504-0118
9901-0091
9901-

9901-0121
9901-0113
9999-0052
9901-0114
9901-0127

9901-0103
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Mladsi zaci
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Starsi zacky
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https://www.sailing.cz/noticeboard/231322




